
Events calendar
OctoberSeptember November December

Thursday 5th September  - Year 7 iPad roll
out  (4.15pm)
Thursday 12th September - Open evening
(5pm)
Thursday 21st September - Open morning
(9am)

Thursday 10th October - Parent Forum
Tuesday 15th October -  Parental workshop
(4.30pm)
Thursday 17th October  - Year 11 College &
Sixth form event
Monday 21st to Friday 25th October 
School holidays

Tuesday 12th November 
Year 7 Meet the tutor 
Tuesday 12th November
Year 11 Raising achievement evening 
Tuesday 19th November 
Presentation evening (6pm)
Friday 29th November
Staff inset day

Friday 6th December
Coffee morning (9.30am)
Tuesday 10th December
Year 7 parents’ evening
Thursday 12 December
Parent Forum
Friday 20th December 
School closes for term (12.10pm)
Monday 23rd to Friday 3rd January
School holidays

January February

Monday 6th January
Year 11 mock examinations
Wednesday 22nd January
Year 9 options briefing
Thursday 23rd January
Year 9 parents option briefing 
Tuesday 28th January
Parental workshop (4.30pm)

Tuesday 4th February 
Year 9 parents evening
Thursday 6th February 
Careers fair
Saturday 8th February
NiOT recruitment event (9.30)
Tuesday 11th February
Year 11 parents evening
Thursday 13th February
Year 9 options deadline
Monday 17 to Friday 21st February
School holidays
Wednesday 26th February
NiOT recruitment event (4pm)
Thursday 27th February
Year 9 Options Follow Up Meetings

March

Monday 3rd March
Ramadan starts
Monday 31st March
Staff inset day

April

Tuesday 1st April
Year 10 parents evening
Thursday 3rd April
Year 11 Raising achievement evening
Monday 8th to Friday 18th April
School holidays
Monday 28th April 
Year 10 assessment 

May

Monday 6th May 
Year 9 assessments 
Tuesday 13th May 
Year 8 parents evening
Thursday 15th May
Parents forum
Thursday 22nd May
Year 6 ‘New Pleckgate parents’ event
Monday 26th May to Friday 30th May
School holidays

June July

Thursday 17th June
A taste of Pleckgate event 
Wednesday 18th June
Thank a teacher day
Thursday 19th June
Year 10 raising achievement evening

Thursday 3rd July
Transition event 
Thursday 10th July
Parents forum
Friday 18th July
School closes at 12.10pm for holidays
Monday 21st July
Staff inset day


